VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 189 University of Mary Washington

Item 189 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$14,638,862	\$16,165,862
Scholarships (10810)	\$14,607,129	\$16,128,829
Fellowships (10820)	\$31,733	\$37,033
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,438,862	\$5,965,862
Higher Education Operating	\$10,200,000	\$10,200,000